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Entity#: 447956

Filing Type: ARCHITECT & ENGINEER
Original Filing Date: 01/02/1974

Location: AKRON

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

JACQUELINE BENNETT, ESQ
520 S MAIN STSUITE 2531
AKRON OH 44311

11/04/2013

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/PROFESSIONAL 01/02/1974 B936_0118
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/30/1974 B990_1991
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/22/1975 EO077_1528
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 08/06/1976 E180_0976
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 08/11/1977 E306_1938
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 08/09/1978 E463_ 1938
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/26/1979 E628_0833
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 12/12/1979 E686_1164
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/31/1980 E794_ 1298
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/30/1981 E962_ 2034
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ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
MERGER/DOMESTIC

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
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08/02/1982
08/01/1983
07/25/1984
08/01/1985
08/04/1986
11/19/1986
08/13/1987
08/13/1987
01/05/1989
07/31/1989
07/25/1990
07/30/1990
07/31/1990
07/31/1990
07/03/1991
07/14/1992
07/22/1993
07/11/1994
07/19/1995
07/23/1996
08/06/1997
07/30/1998
07/30/1998
04/07/1999
07/30/1999
07/25/2000
08/01/2000
12/07/2001
05/16/2002
08/16/2002
07/01/2004
07/03/2006

07/31/2006

F123_0145
F335_1136
F514_1755
F736_0153
F982_1780
G040_0295
G222_0483
G222_0483
G538_1979
G689_0103
G922_1004
G938_1941
G938_1945
G938_1945
H158_1799
H414_1941
H689_1131
4236_0357
5320 0386
5786_0871
6079_0911
199828600104
199828600105
AGNTUPDT
199924501317
200021300772
200021700030
200134503178
200213601858
200223100460
200421002400
200618602160

200621201550
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BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

SERVICE MARK/ASSIGNMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
PR BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER 1 SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

PR BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER 1 SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
PR BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER 1 SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
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07/28/2008 200821702468
12/16/2009 200935100738
07/02/2010 201018900471
04/05/2011 201109600733
04/28/2011 201111900815
07/13/2012 201220601136
10/16/2012 201229100575
11/26/2012 201233100572
06/10/2013 201316100965
11/04/2013 201330900805
07/16/2014 201420501214
07/22/2015 201520302078
12/10/2015 201534402090
05/16/2016 201613701164
07/15/2016 201621702334
07/17/2018 201819801360
06/18/2020 202017007960
07/16/2020 202019600790
01/29/2021 202102902214
06/04/2021 202115501664
06/13/2022 202216408044
07/26/2022 202220701234
06/03/2024 202415508190
07/18/2024 202420001544
08/07/2024 202422003672
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 16th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

PP




