

**Entity#:** 447956  
**Filing Type:** ARCHITECT & ENGINEER  
**Original Filing Date:** 01/02/1974  
**Location:** AKRON  
**Business Name:** GLAUS, PYLE, SCHOMER, BURNS & DEHAVEN, INC.  
  
**Status:** Active  
**Exp. Date:** -

## Agent/Registrant Information

JACQUELINE BENNETT, ESQ  
 520 S MAIN STSUITE 2531  
 AKRON OH 44311  
 11/04/2013  
 Active

## Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/PROFESSIONAL	01/02/1974	B936_0118
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/30/1974	B990_1991
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/22/1975	E077_1528
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/06/1976	E180_0976
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/11/1977	E306_1938
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/09/1978	E463_1938
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/26/1979	E628_0833
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/12/1979	E686_1164
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/31/1980	E794_1298
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/30/1981	E962_2034

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/02/1982	F123_0145
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/01/1983	F335_1136
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/25/1984	F514_1755
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/01/1985	F736_0153
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/04/1986	F982_1780
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	11/19/1986	G040_0295
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/13/1987	G222_0483
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	08/13/1987	G222_0483
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	01/05/1989	G538_1979
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/31/1989	G689_0103
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/25/1990	G922_1004
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/30/1990	G938_1941
MERGER/DOMESTIC	07/31/1990	G938_1945
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/31/1990	G938_1945
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/03/1991	H158_1799
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/14/1992	H414_1941
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/22/1993	H689_1131
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/11/1994	4236_0357
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/19/1995	5320_0386
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/23/1996	5786_0871
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/06/1997	6079_0911
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/30/1998	199828600104
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/30/1998	199828600105
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	04/07/1999	AGNTUPDT
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/30/1999	199924501317
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/25/2000	200021300772
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/01/2000	200021700030
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	12/07/2001	200134503178
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	05/16/2002	200213601858
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/16/2002	200223100460
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/01/2004	200421002400
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/03/2006	200618602160
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/31/2006	200621201550

Thu Oct 16 2025

BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/28/2008	200821702468
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	12/16/2009	200935100738
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/02/2010	201018900471
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/05/2011	201109600733
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/28/2011	201111900815
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/13/2012	201220601136
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	10/16/2012	201229100575
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	11/26/2012	201233100572
SERVICE MARK/ASSIGNMENT	06/10/2013	201316100965
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/04/2013	201330900805
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/16/2014	201420501214
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	07/22/2015	201520302078
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/10/2015	201534402090
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/16/2016	201613701164
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/15/2016	201621702334
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/17/2018	201819801360
PR BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER 1 SERVED	06/18/2020	202017007960
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/16/2020	202019600790
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	01/29/2021	202102902214
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	06/04/2021	202115501664
PR BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER 1 SERVED	06/13/2022	202216408044
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/26/2022	202220701234
PR BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER 1 SERVED	06/03/2024	202415508190
BIENNIAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/18/2024	202420001544
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	08/07/2024	202422003672

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  
STATE OF OHIO  
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

*I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.*



*Witness my hand and the seal of the  
Secretary of State at Columbus,  
Ohio this 16th of October, A.D. 2025*

*Ohio Secretary of State*



A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads "Frank LaRose".